
CHALLENGE DU COMITÉ 2019-2020
Après Nevers

1 PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 1117 54 CHAZEAU Anne-Marie 1 227

2 HASTE Michel 1 1083 55 FAYET Annie 1 226

3 YETERIAN J.-Jacques 1 1040 56 CARROUEE M.Thérèse 3 224

4 BERTIN Philippe 1 1039 56 FUTIN Andrée 3 224

5 GERY Guy 1 1012 56 HALOUA Daniel 1 224

6 JOURDY André 1 825 56 MANTAUT Christian 1 224

7 JEREMIE Christian 2 789 60 BAILEY Muriel 2 223

7 MOUTON Didier 1 789 60 CLODIC Michel 2 223

9 LEUTRAT Christiane 1 695 60 LATAPPY Jacques 3 223

9 POULAIN Catherine 1 695 60 PROPHETE Odile 2 223

11 BOUCHER Daniel 1 656 60 QUEROUB Jimmy 1 223

12 BOURGUELLE Gerard 1 622 65 LAVIGNE Christian 3 218

13 HUTIN Bernadette 1 574 65 SERRIERES Gabrielle 2 218

14 LABORDE Gilles 1 554 67 BEAUDEQUIN Alain 1 214

15 GOETHALS Gilles 1 492 68 BERGERAT Gérard 1 212

16 FAYE Michel 1 484 68 MENES Helene 1 212

17 DELMAS Michel 1 478 70 BONVIN Michel 2 194

18 BUHRY Jean Paul 1 456 70 BOYER Eliane 3 194

19 PEYRARD Robert 2 445 72 PERRIN J.François 1 193

20 DUJOL Brigitte 1 439 73 MAURER Robert 1 190

20 MONZEGLIO Pierre 1 439 74 BRUNEL J.Claude 1 175

22 HURTELLE Isabelle 1 414 74 LETEMPS Dominique 1 175

23 BANEL Charles 1 401 74 PARAIRE Michele 2 175

23 GUILBERT Mireille 1 401 77 MAYNARD Geneviève 2 174

25 JAQUET Claude 1 396 77 SARTORETTI Albert 1 174

25 JAQUET Maryvonne 1 396 79 PELENC Chantal 1 172

27 DAUTET Viviane 1 390 79 TOURRET Daniele 1 172

28 BOILE Jean Louis 1 387 81 COLLU Isabelle 2 171

28 BOILE M.Véronique 1 387 82 SULTANA Michele 2 169

30 CHÉNÉ Eric 2 367 83 AUDET Jeanne 4 164

31 MONATTE Michele 2 355 83 GAUSSERAN Bernard 4 164

32 UHRHAMMER Nancy 2 353 85 GOETHALS Nadine 2 161

33 COUSIN M.-Louise 1 328 86 RICHARD Claire 1 157

34 DESBRANDES Franck 2 314 87 ROMEAS Nicole 2 156

34 DESBRANDES M.Joseph 2 314 88 DUBOIS Roland 2 153

36 EHRHARDT Raymond 1 312 88 LAVILLE Armand 3 153

36 PREUSS Monique 1 312 90 LAURENT Josette 2 143

38 MORIN Christian 1 304 90 POUILLOT Françoise 1 143

39 GOUILLARDON Jean 1 303 90 SIMON Jean-Paul 2 143

40 PUISEUX Monique 1 284 93 HOUIN François 2 141

41 DAVID Nicole 1 275 94 CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 140

42 BRUAT M.Paule 2 273 94 GERY Paul 1 140

43 BOUFFARD Loïc 1 269 96 BARBIER Brigitte 3 128

43 GIRERD François 1 269 96 PETIT Françoise 3 128

45 LOPEZ Patrice 1 258 98 FARCE Annie 2 127

46 ROUSSELON Henri 1 249 99 CLAVEL Pierre 3 126

46 ROUSSELON Lina 1 249 99 DEPLAIX Colette 1 126

48 JAUSIONS Cecile 1 246 99 MOREAU Véronique 3 126

48 BARBIER Juliana 2 242 99 PELENC Jacques 1 126

49 HUTIN Michel 2 242 ## BARNET Guy 1 124

51 COUSSON M.-Paule 1 240 ## GORY Gabriel 2 124

52 BARD André 2 238 ## MONTERET Helene 3 124

53 MARCELOT Christiane 2 236 ##     etc …
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AAA 9999 Tous Briv Nev BriouThiersClermMoulCom Yss
PAUL-TOUPET Nadine 1 1117 1117 140 120 316 92 87 80 46 236
HASTE Michel 1 1083 1083 206 129 279 116 191 162
YETERIAN J.-Jacques 1 1040 1040 206 50 78 130 350 146 80
BERTIN Philippe 1 1039 1039 140 120 316 92 89 46 236
GERY Guy 1 1012 1012 206 129 279 45 191 162
JOURDY André 1 825 825 109 218 190 57 94 29 128
JEREMIE Christian 2 789 789 316 279 194
MOUTON Didier 1 789 789 316 279 194

LEUTRAT Christiane 1 695 695 401 242 52
POULAIN Catherine 1 695 695 401 242 52
BOUCHER Daniel 1 656 656 78 106 350 122
BOURGUELLE Gerard 1 622 622 206 66 350
HUTIN Bernadette 1 574 574 109 218 190 57
LABORDE Gilles 1 554 554 100 76 164 146 68
GOETHALS Gilles 1 492 492 47 174 32 116 94 29
FAYE Michel 1 484 484 130 77 146 80 51
DELMAS Michel 1 478 478 100 164 146 68
BUHRY Jean Paul 1 456 456 106 350
PEYRARD Robert 2 445 445 55 147 99 144
DUJOL Brigitte 1 439 439 66 115 144 114
MONZEGLIO Pierre 1 439 439 66 115 144 114
HURTELLE Isabelle 1 414 414 223 191
BANEL Charles 1 401 401 401
GUILBERT Mireille 1 401 401 401
JAQUET Claude 1 396 396 47 106 29 214
JAQUET Maryvonne 1 396 396 47 106 29 214

DAUTET Viviane 1 390 390 174 32 116 39 29
BOILE Jean Louis 1 387 387 66 150 126 26 19
BOILE M.Véronique 1 387 387 66 150 126 26 19
CHÉNÉ Eric 2 367 367 55 129 89 37 57
MONATTE Michele 2 355 355 147 144 64
UHRHAMMER Nancy 2 353 353 55 129 71 41 57
COUSIN M.-Louise 1 328 328 44 147 71 66
DESBRANDES Franck 2 314 314 93 124 97
DESBRANDES M.Joseph2 314 314 93 124 97
EHRHARDT Raymond 1 312 312 85 130 97
PREUSS Monique 1 312 312 85 130 97
MORIN Christian 1 304 304 64 114 19 107
GOUILLARDON Jean 1 303 303 85 147 71
PUISEUX Monique 1 284 284 85 30 54 69 46
DAVID Nicole 1 275 275 116 60 99
BRUAT M.Paule 2 273 273 44 52 51 89 37
BOUFFARD Loïc 1 269 269 30 167 26 46
GIRERD François 1 269 269 54 24 69 122
LOPEZ Patrice 1 258 258 44 214

ROUSSELON Henri 1 249 249 150 99
ROUSSELON Lina 1 249 249 150 99
JAUSIONS Cecile 1 246 246 167 53 26
BARBIER Juliana 2 242 242 242
HUTIN Michel 2 242 242 242
COUSSON M.-Paule 1 240 240 58 60 122
BARD André 2 238 238 64 93 81
MARCELOT Christiane 2 236 236 36 9 191
CHAZEAU Anne-Marie 1 227 227 174 53
FAYET Annie 1 226 226 64 26 55 81
CARROUEE M.Thérèse 3 224 224 224
FUTIN Andrée 3 224 224 224
HALOUA Daniel 1 224 224 224
MANTAUT Christian 1 224 224 224
BAILEY Muriel 2 223 223 103 83 37
CLODIC Michel 2 223 223 103 83 37
LATAPPY Jacques 3 223 223 223
PROPHETE Odile 2 223 223 223
QUEROUB Jimmy 1 223 223 223

LAVIGNE Christian 3 218 218 218
SERRIERES Gabrielle 2 218 218 218
BEAUDEQUIN Alain 1 214 214 214
BERGERAT Gérard 1 212 212 89 38 19 66
MENES Helene 1 212 212 89 38 19 66
BONVIN Michel 2 194 194 194
BOYER Eliane 3 194 194 194
PERRIN J.François 1 193 193 36 29 128
MAURER Robert 1 190 190 190
BRUNEL J.Claude 1 175 175 76 99
LETEMPS Dominique 1 175 175 50 45 80
PARAIRE Michele 2 175 175 99 57 19
MAYNARD Geneviève 2 174 174 72 36 66
SARTORETTI Albert 1 174 174 174
PELENC Chantal 1 172 172 153 19
TOURRET Daniele 1 172 172 153 19
COLLU Isabelle 2 171 171 72 99
SULTANA Michele 2 169 169 92 77
AUDET Jeanne 4 164 164 164

GAUSSERAN Bernard 4 164 164 164
GOETHALS Nadine 2 161 161 47 114
RICHARD Claire 1 157 157 77 80
ROMEAS Nicole 2 156 156 64 92
DUBOIS Roland 2 153 153 153
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LAVILLE Armand 3 153 153 153
LAURENT Josette 2 143 143 51 37 55
POUILLOT Françoise 1 143 143 74 69
SIMON Jean-Paul 2 143 143 51 37 55
HOUIN François 2 141 141 35 58 48
CONDUCTIER Daniel 1 140 140 140
GERY Paul 1 140 140 140
BARBIER Brigitte 3 128 128 128

PETIT Françoise 3 128 128 128
FARCE Annie 2 127 127 114 13
CLAVEL Pierre 3 126 126 126
DEPLAIX Colette 1 126 126 12 114
MOREAU Véronique 3 126 126 126
PELENC Jacques 1 126 126 12 114
BARNET Guy 1 124 124 124
GORY Gabriel 2 124 124 25 99
MONTERET Helene 3 124 124 124
BLANCHARD Brigitte 1 123 123 33 71 19
LACOUTURE Claude 1 123 123 72 51
PIERREL J.Luc 2 123 123 33 71 19
BONNET Gilbert 4 122 122 103 19
CANDILLE Claire 1 122 122 122
BLONDEL Gerard 2 120 120 120
CLUZEAU J.Claude 4 120 120 120
SULTANA Paul-André 2 120 120 43 77
DUMUNIER Yvette 1 114 114 114

VAGANAY Guy 3 112 112 71 41
CORNEGLIO Maryse 3 109 53 109
GUIBERT Françoise 4 109 109 109
BARTHAZARD Agnès 3 106 106 106
CHAZELLE Christiane 2 106 106 58 48
FINNA Zlotan 3 106 106 106
ODORICO Gino 2 106 106 106
TUTUNDJIAN J.Marie 3 106 106 106
LANDA Michel 1 104 104 44 60
CENDRES Michel 3 103 103 47 56
FRANÇOIS Claude 3 103 103 103
VENOSINO Chantal 3 103 103 47 56
DEPLAIX Claude 1 100 100 100
MILLOT Frédéric 2 100 100 100
NIEUVIARTS Henri 1 97 97 97
AUERHAN Jean 2 94 94 81 13
BARBARIN Françoise 1 94 94 94
BRUN Michele 2 94 94 62 32
TRONCHERE J.Marie 1 94 94 39 55

VERNET Pierre 1 94 94 81 13
MALLET Antoine 2 93 93 93
FONTANEL Daniele 2 92 92 92
PUJO J.Claude 2 92 92 92
CARGEMEL Micheline 4 86 86 86
FOECHTERLE Jean 3 86 86 86
GEORGES Michelle 3 86 86 86
NEBOIT GUILHOT Isabelle3 86 86 86
TABONE M.Camille 2 86 86 62 24
BADOUX Véronique 2 85 85 85
DUBOIS Michel 2 85 85 85
MARTY Pierre 3 85 85 85
SMETS Philippe 4 85 85 85
MALLICK Catherine 3 83 83 83
ROBERT Pierre 4 83 83 83
BAYLE M.Michèle 2 81 81 81
MALLINJOUD Annie 2 81 81 81
CHAPUIS Evelyne 2 80 80 40 40
CORRE Alain 1 80 80 80

DU CRAY Emmanuel 1 80 80 80
ROY Wendy 1 80 80 80
SCHOLASTIQUE Helene 1 80 80 33 47
CHAUFFOUR Jacqueline 3 75 75 75
DESCOURS Monique 3 75 75 75
PRADEL Annie 3 75 75 75
WEDEUX Monique 3 75 75 75
ARRIAT Lucette 2 74 74 74
ARRIAT Monique 2 74 74 74
TALBOTTIER Yves 1 74 74 74
ALCARAZ Michel 2 72 72 72
BARRAT Dominique 1 71 71 71
BARRAT Pierre 1 71 71 71
MATHIEU Jean 3 71 71 71
MATHIEU Victoria 3 71 71 71
VALETTE Jean 2 70 70 16 54
MILLOT Michel 2 69 69 69
SZYMOZYK Daniele 2 68 68 68
SZYMOZYK Marcel 1 68 68 68

LIGER Colette 2 67 67 35 19 13
BLONDEAU J.Christophe44 66 66 66
BOURGUELLE M.-Lucille 1 66 66 66
LAMOINE Daniel 4 66 66 66
BONNET J.Pierre 2 65 65 65
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KOHLER Claire 1 65 65 65
SOUKHOTINE Daniel, 1 65 65 65
THOMAS Michele 1 65 65 65
MONATTE J.Pierre 2 64 64 64
BOUTEVILLE Gilles 2 62 62 62
BRUERRE Alain 3 62 62 62
BERNAT Robert 3 61 61 61
BOURASSET Yvette 3 61 61 61

CHAZALON Anne 4 61 61 61
FALCO Marcel 2 61 61 61
GUELFUCCI Monique 1 61 61 61
LAHAYE Béatrice 2 61 61 61
LAHAYE Joel 2 61 61 61
LE CHENADEC Janine 1 61 61 61
ABBANI Laurent 1 60 60 60
CICERON Raymond 2 58 58 58
GAULON Michel 3 57 57 57
MEILLAND Paul 3 57 57 57
SIMONIN Huguette 3 57 57 57
BERRY Anne 2 56 56 56
SIGAYRET Alain 2 56 56 56
JOUMARD Natacha 3 55 55 55
AVOIX Jacqueline 2 53 53 53
DE KAROLY Martine 3 53 53 53
ALBISSON Jacques 4 52 52 52
BOUILLÉ Jacques 2 52 52 52

BRESSON Marthe 2 52 52 52
CHANTEGRET Cl-Marie 2 52 52 52
DUVAL Dominique 4 52 52 52
BOYER Maurice 3 48 48 48
LABAYE Jean-Michel 3 48 48 48
FOURNET Monique 3 47 47 47
GARDIEN J.Pierre 4 47 47 47
LACHAIZE DUSSAPT MA3 47 47 47
PASQUIER Michèle 4 47 47 47
AUBOIS M.José 2 45 45 45
DANIEL Youglin 2 45 45 45
DURIEUX Jean 2 45 45 45
LAROCHE Annick 2 45 45 45
MAZUEL Vincent 4 45 45 45
OLIVAIN Anne-Marie 2 45 45 45
TALAMANDIER Jocelyne 3 45 45 45
SCHWARTZMANN Josette2 44 44 33 11
BARGUES Danièle 2 43 43 43
BAYON Marie 2 43 43 43

CHARLES Roger 3 43 43 43
IORI Joel 2 43 43 43
ROURE Jacques 2 43 43 43
ROUTUROU Jacqueline 2 43 43 43
SOULET J.François 2 43 43 43
ITZKOWITCH Jacqueline 2 41 41 41
ITZKOWITCH Jacques 2 41 41 41
ANDRÉ Lydie 2 40 40 40
BRUNEL Huguette 3 40 40 40
CHORAINE Dominique 1 40 40 40
CHORAINE Marcel 1 40 40 40
HADJADJ Daniele 3 40 40 40
PINTRAND J.Claude 2 40 40 40
PLANCHE J.Luc 2 40 40 40
CHAINE Alain 2 38 38 38
DE GUIRARD Karine 1 38 38 38
GENOVA Nicole 4 37 37 37
SOUBIES Catherine 4 37 37 37
MOUVEROUX Simone 1 36 36 36

PERRIER Angèle 2 36 36 25 11
CHAZELLE J.Claude 1 35 35 35
LAROQUE François 3 35 35 35
PAJOT M.Paule 3 35 35 35
CENDRES A-Marie 4 33 33 33
GAUTHIER J.Paul 2 33 33 33
GIRAUD Claudine 2 33 8 33
JOUINEAU François 2 33 33 33
LICHTEROWICZ Odette 2 33 33 33
MONNET Claude 3 33 33 33
SAGUETON Georges 2 33 33 33
ARNOUD Françoise 3 32 32 32
BIGNON André 2 32 32 32
BONHOMME Odile 3 32 32 32
CAHUZAT Josette 2 32 32 32
DOSSON Brigitte 3 32 32 32
GOUX Bernadette 2 32 32 32
GOUX J.Claude 2 32 32 32
MASSOUBRE Paul 2 32 32 32

OTTAVI Pierre 4 32 32 32
ARNAUD Christian 4 30 30 30
ECHAUBARD Christiane 3 30 30 30
MAGNE Bernadette 3 30 30 30
LANGARD J.Maurice 3 29 29 29
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MEUNIER Catherine 3 29 29 29
BERNARD Jean 2 28 28 28
DE RAIGNIAC Antoine 3 28 28 28
DE RAIGNIAC Chantal 3 28 28 28
PAQUIER J.Louis 3 28 28 28
FARGE Joel 3 26 26 26
MILLIEN Jacques 2 26 26 26
MONGHAL M.Helene 3 26 26 26

NEBOUT Didier 2 26 26 26
NEBOUT Yvette 2 26 26 26
NICOLAS François 2 26 26 26
RENAUD Daniele 2 26 26 26
COURRIOL Jeanne 3 25 25 25
PAYS Christian 4 25 25 25
ANGER Noelly 2 24 24 24
CONCORDEL Rosy 2 24 24 24
DUMAS Pierre-Joseph 4 24 24 24
GARAUD Claire 2 24 24 24
HIRSCH Ladislav 2 24 24 24
KROWICKI Isabelle 4 24 24 24
LIAIS Lyliane 1 24 24 24
PEROT Mireille 2 24 24 24
DE LANGLADE Marc 4 21 21 21
LEGAL Christian 3 21 21 21
PERSEHAYE Françoise 3 21 21 21
BOUARD Genevieve 2 20 20 20

CORLAY J.Yves 2 20 20 20
CULLIERE Pierrette 3 20 20 20
DUCAUD Anne 3 20 20 20
BLANCHARD Hervé 2 19 19 19
BLANVILLAIN Claude 2 19 19 19
BON M.Josée 1 19 19 19
DEGEORGES Ernest 1 19 19 19
RANGHEARD Danielle 3 19 19 19
RONGIER Martine 2 19 19 19
DARCHIEUX Martine 2 17 17 17
EYRAUD Denise 3 17 17 17
SOMMER Michèle 2 17 17 17
VERNET Guy 2 17 17 17
OLLIVIER Bernard 3 16 16 16
LIANDRAT Solange 3 13 13 13
RIDAO Irene 3 13 13 13
RIDAO J.Patrick 3 13 13 13
RIMBERT J.Pierre 3 13 13 13
COLIN Michel 2 12 12 12

SANSON J-Paul 2 12 12 12
BERTRAND Daniel 3 11 11 11
FAURE Pierrette 3 11 11 11
FRUCHAUD-RIBAUD Cha2 9 9 9
GAUDET Elie 2 9 9 9
REVOL Lyliane 2 9 9 9
BRUCHET Alain 3 8 8 8
LOUVET Alfred 3 8 8 8
MAYARD Liliane 3 8 8 8
STEINMETZ Huguette 3 8 8 8
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